Nutritional information

Cow & Gate Follow on Milk, 1 Itr, ready-to-use

Muftrition information

Typical values per 100ml

Vitamins
Energy 285k
Gokeal Witamin A
Fat 3g
of which saturates 1.3g
of which unsaturates 1.7g Vitamin Dz
Carbchydrate S8
of which sugars 8.5 Vitamin E
of which lsctose B83q
Fibre D.Bg
Protein i4g Witamin K4
Salt D.05a
Vitamin C
Thiamin {Bj)
Riboflavin (Bz)
Migcin (B3}

Pantothenic Acid
Witamin Bg

Folic Acid
itamin B4z

Biotin

% vatues refer to Labelling Reference Values

*Galacte-Oligosacchandes & Fructo-Oligosacchandes

68pg-

17%
1.4ug
20%
1.6mg
a-TE
32%

S 1ug
43%
9.5mg
21%
0.06mg
12%

0. 10mg
14%
0.46mg
7%
0.35ma

12%

O.04mg
&%
12ug
10%:
O.14pa
18%
1.5ug
15%

Minerals
Sodium
Potassium
Chioride
Calcium
Phosphorus
Magnesium
Iron

Zine
Copper
Manganese

Fluoride
Selznium

fodine

Others

20mg Choline
5% Taurine
S0mg Inozital

9% L-Carniting
S3mg Muclectides
11% GOSIFOS
BImy

13%

35mg

7%

4 Tmg

B%

1mg

13%

0.5Tmg

1%

0.042mg

B%

0.0D6Emg

1%

=0.003mg

1:1ug

B%

g

14%

mg
&mg
amg
O.5mg
32mg
O.8g



